Varsity Girls Basketball Schedule 2019-20 - Tentative

Day Opponent Address

1 Wednesday | November 13,2019 | 5:00pm Hinsdale Away | Hinsdale Gym
2 Thursday November 21, 2019 5:00pm Chesterton Home | High School Gym
3 Monday November 25, 2019 6:30pm Lycee Home | High School Gym
4 Monday December 2™, 2019 5:00pm CPSA Home | High School Gym
5 Wednesday | December 4", 2019 5:00pm Chesterton Away | Chesterton Gym
6 Tuesday December 10%", 2019 5:00pm Hinsdale Home | High School Gym
7 Thursday December 12", 2019 5:30pm Universal Away | Universal Gym
8 Thursday December 19*", 2019 6:30pm Lycee Away | Lycee Gym
9 Friday January 10%, 2020 5:30pm CPSA ?? 777
10 Monday January 13%, 2020 5:30pm Universal Home | High School Gym
11 Thursday January 16™, 2020 5:30pm AQSA Home | High School Gym
12 Wednesday | January 29t 2020 6:45pm AQSA Away | AQSA Gym
Monday February 3, 2020 TBA Metro Prep TBA
Conference
Playoffs 1°* Round
Tuesday February 4" 2020 TBA Metro Prep TBA
Conference
Playoffs Semi-Final
Thursday February 6%, 2020 TBA Metro Prep TBA
Conference
Championship
Mon-Fri February 10™"-14th TBA IHSA Regionals TBA







